
Loris Seminario
Tomas Ramacciotti
Emanuele Fago Golfarelli
Alice Mattina
Federica Barni

gold

silver

bronze

BARBARA GHINI
ALFONSO CIATTINI
BO BJERREGAAD
JACK CROWE
FRANCESCO BORROMEO
CLAUDIO FEDERZONI
NICOL BONACINA
JENS RIBER POULSEN
CRISTINA ERNANDO
MARIA SPARING
FRANCISCO MANUEL 

FILANI GOMEZ
ANDREW NAI
FILIPPO COLESCHI
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Fabrizio Russo
Mirko Vagnini
Fabio Mattinac
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gold
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bronze

ROBERTO DEL CIMA
ALESSANDRO BAIALARDO
SANDER VAN DER DOES
FABRIZIO NUOVO
ROB NORRIS
ANDREA BASSETTO
MAURO BARTOLUCCI
PIETRO BERTOLOTTI
LORENZO MENEGAZZO
MARGOT CROMBEECKE
ROBERT CROMBEECKE
MARCO COLOMBELLI
CHRISTOS STAMATOPOULOS
MARTIN DANIEL
MICHELE BARNI
MASSIMO BUTTOL
FRANCESCO THAU
TASOS TZIVITIS
SALVATORE MARZULLO
ALESSANDRO DE LUCA
FRANCOIS FIRPO
FRANCESCO DAPINGUENTE
MATTEO FAGO GOLFARELLI
RENATO VERNEAU
ALBERTO CAZZAVILLAN
MAURO COZZA
PYER HOUDUSSE
GENNARO FLAUTO
MICHELE MINUCCI
MASSIMO SCIARRA
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IVANO GHERARDI
MICHELE CADREGA
ANTONIO MARCHETTA
ROBERTO LEVATI
BRUNO NORMANNO
FRANCO SAUDELLI
ANGELO LACERENZA
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GIUSEPPE DE CAROLIS
ROBERTO DEL CIMA
GENNARO FLAUto



gold
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bronze

ALAIN GRAND
OSCAR TRANQUE
SPYROS PAIZAKIS
MATTEO FAGO GOLFARELLI
GIANLUCA GIORA
DAVIDE RAINONE
DEBBIE VOLQUARTS
GERONI CARMONA MARTI
PHILIPPE MARXER
MARTIN LINDBLOM
GIONATA SANTISI
GABRIEL REYES GALBEZ
ANTHONY CONTORNIS
GIULIO FERRI
JOSE DE LA IGLESIA
MATTEO CAPODAGLI COLARIZI
ROB NORRIS
DIEGO NATALINO
PYER HOUDUSSE
DANIELE RINALDI
TOMMASO MARIANI
MARGOT CROMBEECKE
CARLOS PELAEZ
DARIO BIANCHERI
MAURO COZZA
ENRICO SERESIN
TASOS TZIVITZIS
ENRICO BERTOLINO
DANIEL GUJARRO NICOLAS
SANDRA KINSLEY
ALBERTO CAZZAVILLAN
GIANLUCA HORTON
VINCENZO MATRICIANI 
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GIANLUCA GIORA
ANTONIO MARZII
LEONARDO ESCOVAR 

QUINTERO
ROBERT CARAVEL
SPYROS PAIZAKIS
BENT EJAAS
STEFANO SCONCI
ENRICO BERTORINO
MATTEO FAGO GOLFARELLI
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OLIVER POSVEK
DEBBIE VOLQUARTS
MARTIN LINDBLOM
TOMMASO MARIANI
GABRIELE BALDASSARRE

gold

silver

bronze

FRANCESCO SAPIENZA
PEPE GALLARDO
STEFANO LANCIONI
VITTORIO MENEGHELLO
GIUSEPPE ORTOLANI
DIEGO RUINA
ANTONIO DE SIMONE
ROBERTO RAMIREZ GUTIERREZ
LUCIANO MASSONE
GIORGIO MONTESANO
TOMMASO PORRO
DAVIDE MARZALI
PEPA SAAVEDRA
MARINA AYNAGOZ
GIUSEPPE DE MARINO
MARIO FRATA
GUSTAVO GIL
DMITRY FesechKO
HAROLD STIVALA
LUCA GUBITOSI
Philip PRINZ
THIERRY D’ORIO
JOSE LUIS DIEZ AMAGO
ENRICO CIGERSA
MICHAEL VOLQUARTS
SALVATORE LAMONACA
KAZUFUMI TOMORI
LORENZO EVANGELISTA
RAY FARRUGIA
MAURIZIO BERSELLI
GUSTAVO GIL
MASSIMO SCABARDI
DANIEL IPPERTI
SERGIO TORREGIMENO
BEN KOMETS
PABLO LOPEZ JIMENO
GABOR SZABO
KIRILL KANAEV
LUCA OLIVIERI
ARIANNA CIPRIANI
UGO SOLVINO
ALFONSO DE NEGRI
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RAFFAELE NALIN & ORTIZ
DIEGO RUINA 

& NINO LORENZONI
JOHN ROSENGRANT
PEPE GALLARDO

& ANTONIO MESEGUER
ANTONIO ZAPATERO

 & GUSTAVO GIL
VITTORIO MENEGHELLO
MARCO PEZZOTTI
RAY FARRUGIA
MICHAEL KONTRAROS 
& CHRISTOS PANAGIOTOU

MARCO FORMENTI
MAURIZIO BERSELLI
IVO PREDA
LUCA CARDOSELLI
ALFONSO DESIDERIO
CLAUDIO CLEMENTI
GIORGIO MONTESANO
STEFANO D’ANTONIO
GABOR SZABO
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KIRILL KANAEV
BEN KOMETS
FABRIZIO RUSSO
MIRKO CAVALLONI
ALFONSO GIRALDEs 
MARC MASCLANS 

ABELLO
MARINA AYNAGOZ
DMITRY FESECHKO
JOSE LUIZ DIEZ AMAGO
LUIS MARTIN ESPADA
JOHN KEYS
ROBERT CARLSSON
LUIS GOMEZ PRADAL
JOHAN LEDUC
SERGIO CALVO RUBIO
PEPA SAaVEDRA
ANDREA BRACALE
MAX FALEIJ
MANUEL MARCOS
JOAN CARLES ROS MAGAN
ROMAN GRUBA
JAROSLAW DRABEK
FAUSTO PALUMBO
ROMAN LAPPAT
JAVIER GONZALES LOZANO
ANTONIO FERNANDEz 

ORTIZ
MAY AGUILAR ANDREU
MATTEO MURELLI
ALEX HOLMEN
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MICHAEL KONTRAROS 
& KIRIAKOS SIMOS

MARC MASCLANS 
& JOAQUIM PALACIOS

MICHAEL KONTRAROS 
& CHRISTOS PANAGIOTOU
ELIANA BALOSSI 

& MATTIA PAPALEO
FABRIZIO RUSSO
BEN KOMETS
PATRICK MASSON 

& MARTIN GOUMAZ
MIRKO CAVALLONI
LUIS MENDEZ
ANTONIO LEVEQUE
RAFFAELE PICCA
MIRKO CAVALLONI 

& DIEGO ROSSETTI
LUCAS PINA
ALFONSO GIRALDEs
SILVIO CHIROLLI 
& ALEXANDER MICHELOTTI

ROMAN LAPPAT
JOAN CARLES ROS MAGAN
ROBERTO DE MEO 

& DAVIDE DECINA
ADRIAN SANCHEZ

VALERO
FABRIZIO RUSSO 

& JOAQUIM PALACIOS
PIETRO TODARO 

& MASSIMO SCABARDI
STEFANO D’ANTONIO
BEN KOMETS 

& HECTOR MORAN
KIRILL KANAEV
MAXIME CORBEIL
ANTONIO LEVEQUE 

& ALFONSO DE NEGRI
MATTEO MURELLI
MAY AGUILAR ANDREU 
& ANTONIO FERNaNDEZ LIZASO

FANTAS
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BEN KOMETS
RAFFAELE DU MARTEAU
FRANCISCO GARCIA 

CALERON
ANTONIO FERNANDEZ 

oRTIZ
TONI NIETO CANO
SERGEI GUSEV
ROMAN LAPPAT
ENRICO COLLENZINI
JOSE LOUIS DIEZ AMAGO
SERGIO TORREGIMENO
MIRKO CAVALLONI
FRANCISCO GIL PAVON

 & JAVIER GONZALEZ 
LOZANO
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“hera models” prize

“ESSE-9 Gruppo Modellistico SHINGLE” prize

“MASSIVE VOODOO” prize

“la condotta” (fi) prize

“soldatini” prize

“amis 1815” prize 

“arte e hobby” prize

“modelland.it” prize

“Lugdunum” club - lyon prize

“BESTSOLDIERS” prize

“il basetta” prize

“romeo models” prize

“pegaso model” prize

“PIVATO” prize

“DR. MUSTACCHIO” prize

“long island” prizes

“STAR CLUB ATHENE” prize 

“la peinture en rose” prize 

“27 ROSSO” prizes

“MindWork Games” prize

“THE WEEKEND WORKSHOP” prize

“MATTEO MURELLI & STEFANO MOCCHETTI

LUCA CARDOSELLI
CLAUDIO TESSAROLO

 
LUIS MENDEZ

MICHELE MINUCCI
 
BARBARA GHINI
 
PANTALEO SERGI
 
DANIELE RINALDI

GIANLUCA GIORA
 
MAURO BARTOLUCCI

ENRICO VISCARDI
 
ALFONSO CIATTINI

CHRISTOS STAMATOPOULOS
 
ALESSANDRO BAIALARDO
 
MAURO COZZA
 
Francisco Garcia CALERON
JOROSLAW DRABEK

BRONZe	 GERARDO DEL GIUDICE
silver	 GABRIELE SANTAMBROGIO
gold		  ANDREA BASSETTO
 
fabrizio russo

Jose de la iglesia

HISTORICAL STANDARD   SILVIO CHIROLLI
FANTASY STANDARD	       MARGOT CROMBEEKE
 
Isabel Nilsen de la Cuesta

SERGIO TORREGIMENO & CARLOS PELAEZ



PLATINUM MEDALS

G.A.St.Art. “JOACHIM MURAT” trophy

G.A.St.Art. “Roma Caput Mundi” trophy

G.A.St.Art. “s.p.q.r.” trophy

G.A.St.Art. “gladiators” trophy

G.A.St.Art. “American Civil War” trophy

“1 :35” CUP trophy

“ANCIENT” trophy

“MEDIEVAL” trophy

LEGIOPICTORUM trophy

3d trophy

BEST OF FANTASY

BEST OF historical

BEST OF STANDARD

BEST OF PAINTERs

BEST OF figures

BEST OF SHOW

HISTORICAL	 RAFFAELE NALIN 
		  & GIUSEPPE DE CAROLIS
FANTASY	 MATTEO MURELLI 
		  & STEFANO MoCCHETTI

VITTORIO MENEGHELLO
 

DIEGO RUINA & NINO LORENZONI

kirill kanaev

manuel marcos
 

LUCA CARDOSELLI
 

STEFANO D’ANTONIO

DAVIDE MARZARI

LUCA OLIVIERI

BEN KOMETS
 
HECTOR MORAN

MICHAEL KONTRAROS & KIRIAKOS SIMOS
 
JOHN ROSENGRANT

DAVIDE RAINONE

VITTORIO MENEGHELLO
 
JOAQUIM PALACIOS
 

 

ANTONIO ZAPATERO  
& GUSTAVO GIL
                       with
“THE DEATH OF  
MAJOR PEIRSON”

PLATINUM MEDALS



Massimiliano 
Richiero

Anna 
Shestakova

Diego 
Esteban 
Perez

  team 1
Fantasy Master Painting - Fantasy Master Ambient

 Fantasy Standard Open - Cow Contest

Mario 
Venturi

Louis 
D’Orio

Pasquale 
Cannone

  team 2
Historical Master Painting - Historical standard Open

beginners painting - I World War

Stefano
Cannone 

Andrea 
Tessarini

Stephen 
Mallia

  team 3
Historical standard Painting - Historical Master Open

beginners open - I World War

Mariano 
Numitone

Pedro 
Fernandez

Steve 
Party

  team 4
Fantasy Master Open - Fantasy Standard Painting

Fantasy Standard Ambient - Cow Contest


